
PERSONAL DETAILS

Please use black/blue ballpoint pen and write in BLOCK CAPITALS.

Surname

Forenames

Maiden Name

Occupation

Name

Relationship

Place of Birth

Phone (home)

Phone (mobile)

Email

Contact
Number(s)

Do you 
have a will?

Do you have 
a funeral pre-
payment plan?

NEXT OF KIN DETAILS

Address

Postcode

Address

Postcode

Expression of Wishes

    / /Date of Birth
DD/MM/YYYY

Title Mr Mrs Miss Other

Marital Status Single Married

Yes If ‘Yes’, where is it held?No

Yes If ‘Yes’, where is it held?No

Divorced Widowed



DETAILS OF SERVICE

PERSONAL WISHES

If a burial, 
do you have a 
place in mind, 
or have an 
existing plot?

If ‘Yes’, 
please state 
what this is.

If cremation,
where would 
you wish for 
your ashes to 
be placed/
scattered?

I would like my funeral service to be held at (please tick preference):

Name of preferred person (if possible):

A small, 
simple affair

Private, 
family only

Family  
and friends Anyone

I would like my service to be led by
(please tick preference): Minister Priest Humanist Other

I see my service to be (please tick preference):

Would you prefer a burial or cremation? Burial Cremation

Please write 
here any 
hymns, psalms, 
songs, music, 
or poems that 
you would 
wish to be
performed at 
your funeral.

Do you wish to have a headstone? Yes No

I would like my funeral service to take into account my religion/philosophy. NoYes

Church 
(state which preferred)

Crematorium chapel 
(state which preferred)

Other (please state)



I would like an 
announcement  
of my passing 
placed in the 
following  
publications. 
(Please state  
titles).

Would you like flowers at your services from family only? Yes No

Would you like a reception afterwards? Yes No

Do you wish for anyone to send flowers? Yes No

Would you prefer donations instead of flowers, or as well?
Donations

as well
Donations

instead Don’t mind

Flower type 
preferred 

Flower colour 
preferred

I would like 
any donations
to be made to 
the following 
charity/
charities

If ‘Yes’, please 
state where you 
would like this 
to be held

Please state if 
you have any 
other wishes



O
F  F U N E R A L  S E R V I C

E O
F  F U N E R A L  S E R V I C

E

www.mearsfamilyfunerals.co.uk

Aylesbury 
01296 593121 
aylesbury@mearsfamilyfunerals.co.uk

Beckenham 
020 8650 1188
beckenham@funerals.london 

Biggin Hill & Westerham
01959 573838
bigginhill@funerals.london 

Blackfen & Sidcup 
020 8294 5600
blackfen@funerals.london 

Bromley 
020 8719 0917
bromley@funerals.london 

Catford & Sydenham 
020 8719 0910
catford@funerals.london

WE’RE HERE FOR YOUR SUPPORT AND GUIDANCE

OUR BRANCHES

Eltham 
020 8859 6344
eltham@funerals.london  

Ladywell & Lewisham
020 8314 0995
lewisham@funerals.london

Orpington 
01689 363001
orpington@funerals.london

Southampton 
023 8244 8728
info@mearsofsouthampton.co.uk

Walthamstow 
020 8520 4999
walthamstow@funerals.london

West Wickham 
020 8777 0941
westwickham@funerals.london

We have designed this form to help you make your personal choices. Simply write down your 
details, and fill in your wishes. You can fill in as many sections as you want – and remember, you 
can always revisit the form if you want to add anything. Once you have completed your form, 
keep it somewhere safe and tell someone close to you where it is or let them look after the form 
for you. 

You are also welcome to lodge a copy with us – please telephone or email your local branch for 
assistance.


